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Constitution of Disciplinary Committee at Prestige University

The University Disciplinary Committee (UDC) is constituted to uphold discipline and ensure a
conducive learning environment on campus. The UDC is responsible for preventing and addressing
indiscipline, promoting awareness about proper conduct, and taking necessary actions to maintain
order. The committee's objective is to foster a respectful and responsible campus culture in line
with the values of academic integrity and social harmony.

The University Disciplinary Committee (UDC) is constituted with the following members:

132. Name Category Contact

1| Mr. Sudhir Pradhan Chairperson sudhir.pradhan@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

2 | Dr. Bharat Singh Patel Member bharatsingh.patel@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

3 Dr. Riyaz Alam Member riyaz.alam@ prestigeuniversity.edu.in

4 Dr. Juhee Verma o— juheesingh.venna@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

5 CS Ayushi Kabra — ayushi.kabra@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

6 | Mr. Suneel Jain Member library@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

7 Mrs. Shubha Dubey Member shubha.dubey@prestigeuniversity.edu.in

5 Ms. Srishti Sahay Representative of isrr]ishti.sahay.imp24@prestigeuniversity.edu.

Students

9 Mr. Akash Jain Representative of akash.jain.mba24@prestigeuniversity.edu.in
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